Minor typographical errors in Interactive Operations Research with Maple: Methods and Models Mahmut Parlar (July 29, 2001)

(I would like to thank Dr. Sabih Atadan and Carol Mercier for pointing out some of the following typos.)

- Page 7, line 18: Replace "x, y and z" by "x and y".
- Page 7, line 21: Delete "z:='z' :"
- Page 73, line -6: In the definition of inventory, replace "uH" by "xH" and re-run the worksheet TPBVP.mws. This will result in a slight change in the output on page 74.
- Page 174: In worksheet CONSQUAL.MWS, in "eq[2]" towards the bottom of the page replace "grad_g2[1]" by "grad_g1[2]". When this typo is corrected and when the worksheet is executed, Maple no longer produces a solution. This means that the paragraph starting immediately after Figure 5.3 on page 175 should be revised as follows: "As we see, Maple cannot find a solution to this problem. What went wrong?"
- Page 198, line 2: Replace "to a state in state i" by "to a state in stage i".